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12th November 2019 

Splash Dash 2 
 
Session - 1 
at 
EVENT 1 Girls Open 25m Butterfly            
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Zara TAYLOR  7 Kendal     36.95     
2. Alexandra ELVEY  8 Kendal     37.84     
3. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     39.16     
4. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     39.58     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     21.39     
2. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     27.57     
3. Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal     31.33     
4. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     36.38     
11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     20.88     
2. Amelie SHEPARD  13 Kendal     20.94     
3. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     21.20     
4. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     22.02     
5. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     25.97     
6. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     26.07     
7. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     28.29     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     20.88     
2. Amelie SHEPARD  13 Kendal     20.94     
3. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     21.20     
4. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     21.39     
5. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     22.02     
6. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     25.97     
7. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     26.07     
8. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     27.57     
9. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     28.29     
10. Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal     31.33     
11. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     36.38     
12. Zara TAYLOR  7 Kendal     36.95     
13. Alexandra ELVEY  8 Kendal     37.84     
14. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     39.16     
15. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     39.58  
 
EVENT 2 Boys Open 25m Butterfly             
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     26.71     
2. Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal     31.21     
3. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     36.39     
  George KINNEAR  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal  DQ            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack CARRADICE  9 Kendal     29.86     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal     25.63     
2. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     26.54     
3. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     32.38     
4. Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal     33.78     
5. Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal     35.38     
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11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal     18.07     
2. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     22.60     
3. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     36.26     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal     18.07     
2. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     22.60     
3. Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal     25.63     
4. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     26.54     
5. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     26.71     
6. Jack CARRADICE  9 Kendal     29.86     
7. Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal     31.21     
8. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     32.38     
9. Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal     33.78     
10. Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal     35.38     
11. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     36.26     
12. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     36.39     
  George KINNEAR  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal  DQ         
 
EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Backstroke           
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal     25.75     
2. Kara VAN DER MERWE 8 Kendal     26.79     
3. Zara TAYLOR  7 Kendal     30.03     
4. Ivy LOWIS  7 Kendal     30.56     
5. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     30.78     
6. Ava DIXON  7 Kendal     31.98     
7. Indie BROOKES  7 Kendal     32.65     
8. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     33.16     
9. Alexandra ELVEY  8 Kendal     33.90     
10. Maisey WILSON  7 Kendal     35.66     
11. Esmay DART  6 Kendal     41.75     
  Lua SWAMI  8 Kendal  DQ            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     23.88     
2. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     27.29     
3. Daisy TOMLINSON  9 Kendal     27.73     
4. Isabelle WRIGLEY  9 Kendal     28.18     
5. Hannah CARRADICE 9 Kendal     28.63     
6. Katie THACKER  9 Kendal     29.15     
7. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     29.47     
8. Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal     31.56     
11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     21.50     
2. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     22.46     
3. Evie O'HARA  13 Kendal     23.25     
4. Abigail KIRBY  11 Kendal     23.57     
5. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     23.92     
6. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     24.01     
7. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     26.26     
8. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     26.84     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     21.50     
2. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     22.46     
3. Evie O'HARA  13 Kendal     23.25     
4. Abigail KIRBY  11 Kendal     23.57     
5. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     23.88     
6. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     23.92     
7. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     24.01     
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8. Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal     25.75     
9. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     26.26     
10. Kara VAN DER MERWE 8 Kendal     26.79     
11. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     26.84     
12. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     27.29     
13. Daisy TOMLINSON  9 Kendal     27.73     
14. Isabelle WRIGLEY  9 Kendal     28.18     
15. Hannah CARRADICE 9 Kendal     28.63     
16. Katie THACKER  9 Kendal     29.15     
17. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     29.47     
18. Zara TAYLOR  7 Kendal     30.03     
19. Ivy LOWIS  7 Kendal     30.56     
20. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     30.78     
21. Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal     31.56     
22. Ava DIXON  7 Kendal     31.98     
23. Indie BROOKES  7 Kendal     32.65     
24. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     33.16     
25. Alexandra ELVEY  8 Kendal     33.90     
26. Maisey WILSON  7 Kendal     35.66     
27. Esmay DART  6 Kendal     41.75     
  Lua SWAMI  8 Kendal  DQ        
 
EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Backstroke            
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     24.73     
2. Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal     26.65     
3. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     27.41     
4. Lochlan HEDDLES  8 Kendal     27.64     
5. George KINNEAR  8 Kendal     29.12     
6. Joss BROOKES  8 Kendal     29.83     
7. Harry HAYTON  8 Kendal     38.45     
8. Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal     45.40     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack CARRADICE  9 Kendal     25.20     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal     21.78     
2. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     26.45     
3. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     26.54     
4. Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal     26.98     
5. Joseff TANCREL  10 Kendal     28.80     
6. Jack BOURNE  10 Kendal     29.13     
7. Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal     32.32     
11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal     19.61     
2. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     23.46     
3. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     29.07     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal     19.61     
2. Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal     21.78     
3. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     23.46     
4. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     24.73     
5. Jack CARRADICE  9 Kendal     25.20     
6. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     26.45     
7. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     26.54     
8. Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal     26.65     
9. Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal     26.98     
10. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     27.41     
11. Lochlan HEDDLES  8 Kendal     27.64     
12. Joseff TANCREL  10 Kendal     28.80     
13. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     29.07     
14. George KINNEAR  8 Kendal     29.12     
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15. Jack BOURNE  10 Kendal     29.13     
16. Joss BROOKES  8 Kendal     29.83     
17. Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal     32.32     
18. Harry HAYTON  8 Kendal     38.45     
19. Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal     45.40 
 
EVENT 5 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke         
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ava DIXON  7 Kendal     31.69     
2. Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal     31.86     
3. Sophia TWEEDALE  8 Kendal     32.15     
4. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     35.33     
5. Indie BROOKES  7 Kendal     35.36     
6. Maisey WILSON  7 Kendal     38.45     
7. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     43.37     
  Kara VAN DER MERWE 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Gracie HAYTON  6 Kendal  DQ            
  Alexandra ELVEY  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Ivy LOWIS  7 Kendal  DQ            
  Harriet STAINER  7 Kendal  DQ            
  Esmay DART  6 Kendal  DQ            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     26.93     
2. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     31.16     
3. Daisy TOMLINSON  9 Kendal     31.43     
4. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     31.69     
5. Katie THACKER  9 Kendal     35.38     
  Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal  DQ            
  Hannah CARRADICE 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Isabelle WRIGLEY  9 Kendal  DQ            
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
  Sapphire CHAPMAN  10 Kendal  DQ            
11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     23.60     
2. Amelie SHEPARD  13 Kendal     23.74     
3. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     24.43     
4. Abigail KIRBY  11 Kendal     25.28     
5. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     25.57     
6. Evie O'HARA  13 Kendal     25.62     
7. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     25.97     
8. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     26.25     
9. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     33.69     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     23.60     
2. Amelie SHEPARD  13 Kendal     23.74     
3. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     24.43     
4. Abigail KIRBY  11 Kendal     25.28     
5. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     25.57     
6. Evie O'HARA  13 Kendal     25.62     
7. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     25.97     
8. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     26.25     
9. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     26.93     
10. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     31.16     
11. Daisy TOMLINSON  9 Kendal     31.43     
12. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     31.69     
12. Ava DIXON  7 Kendal     31.69     
14. Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal     31.86     
15. Sophia TWEEDALE  8 Kendal     32.15     
16. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     33.69     
17. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     35.33     
18. Indie BROOKES  7 Kendal     35.36     
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19. Katie THACKER  9 Kendal     35.38     
20. Maisey WILSON  7 Kendal     38.45     
21. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     43.37     
  Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal  DQ            
  Kara VAN DER MERWE 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Hannah CARRADICE 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Isabelle WRIGLEY  9 Kendal  DQ            
  Gracie HAYTON  6 Kendal  DQ            
  Alexandra ELVEY  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Ivy LOWIS  7 Kendal  DQ            
  Harriet STAINER  7 Kendal  DQ            
  Esmay DART  6 Kendal  DQ            
  Sapphire CHAPMAN  10 Kendal  DQ        
 
EVENT 6 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke          
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     29.81     
2. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     34.31     
3. Lochlan HEDDLES  8 Kendal     37.88     
4. George KINNEAR  8 Kendal     46.00     
  Harry HAYTON  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Daniel KACA  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal  DQ            
  Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal  DQ            
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jed TANSLEY  10 Kendal     28.30     
2. Bartosz KACA  10 Kendal     31.62     
3. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     32.86     
4. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     33.08     
  Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Joseff TANCREL  10 Kendal  DQ            
  Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal  DQ            
  Jack BOURNE  10 Kendal  DQ            
  Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal  DQ            
11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     24.66     
2. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     32.49     
  Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal  DQ            
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     24.66     
2. Jed TANSLEY  10 Kendal     28.30     
3. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     29.81     
4. Bartosz KACA  10 Kendal     31.62     
5. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     32.49     
6. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     32.86     
7. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     33.08     
8. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     34.31     
9. Lochlan HEDDLES  8 Kendal     37.88     
10. George KINNEAR  8 Kendal     46.00     
  Harry HAYTON  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Daniel KACA  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal  DQ            
  Joseff TANCREL  10 Kendal  DQ            
  Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal  DQ            
  Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal  DQ            
  Jack BOURNE  10 Kendal  DQ            
  Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal  DQ            
  Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal  DQ         
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EVENT 7 Girls Open 25m Freestyle            
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lua SWAMI  8 Kendal     23.83     
2. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     24.82     
3. Kara VAN DER MERWE 8 Kendal     24.96     
4. Sophia TWEEDALE  8 Kendal     25.40     
5. Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal     26.00     
6. Maisey WILSON  7 Kendal     27.78     
7. Zara TAYLOR  7 Kendal     28.79     
8. Ava DIXON  7 Kendal     28.88     
9. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     29.73     
10. Indie BROOKES  7 Kendal     31.00     
11. Gracie HAYTON  6 Kendal     31.60     
12. Harriet STAINER  7 Kendal     32.53     
13. Esmay DART  6 Kendal     42.51     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     19.69     
2. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     23.20     
3. Hannah CARRADICE 9 Kendal     24.09     
4. Katie THACKER  9 Kendal     25.19     
5. Daisy TOMLINSON  9 Kendal     25.25     
6. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     26.05     
7. Isabelle WRIGLEY  9 Kendal     26.96     
8. Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal     28.76     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sapphire CHAPMAN  10 Kendal     31.37     
11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Amelie SHEPARD  13 Kendal     17.20     
2. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     17.48     
3. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     18.99     
4. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     19.02     
5. Abigail KIRBY  11 Kendal     19.87     
6. Evie O'HARA  13 Kendal     20.00     
7. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     20.05     
8. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     20.82     
9. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     23.85     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Amelie SHEPARD  13 Kendal     17.20     
2. Iona BUXTON  11 Kendal     17.48     
3. Rowan WALKER  11 Kendal     18.99     
4. Chloe DENT  12 Kendal     19.02     
5. Felicity PATTINSON  9 Kendal     19.69     
6. Abigail KIRBY  11 Kendal     19.87     
7. Evie O'HARA  13 Kendal     20.00     
8. Morgan RIDLEY  11 Kendal     20.05     
9. Fearne SMITH  11 Kendal     20.82     
10. Megan HARRIS  9 Kendal     23.20     
11. Lua SWAMI  8 Kendal     23.83     
12. Isabel THACKER  11 Kendal     23.85     
13. Hannah CARRADICE 9 Kendal     24.09     
14. Jessica ATKINSON  7 Kendal     24.82     
15. Kara VAN DER MERWE 8 Kendal     24.96     
16. Katie THACKER  9 Kendal     25.19     
17. Daisy TOMLINSON  9 Kendal     25.25     
18. Sophia TWEEDALE  8 Kendal     25.40     
19. Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal     26.00     
20. Keziah BROOK  9 Kendal     26.05     
21. Isabelle WRIGLEY  9 Kendal     26.96     
22. Maisey WILSON  7 Kendal     27.78     
23. Lydia CUDBY  9 Kendal     28.76     
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24. Zara TAYLOR  7 Kendal     28.79     
25. Ava DIXON  7 Kendal     28.88     
26. Harriet BIRD  8 Kendal     29.73     
27. Indie BROOKES  7 Kendal     31.00     
28. Sapphire CHAPMAN  10 Kendal     31.37     
29. Gracie HAYTON  6 Kendal     31.60     
30. Harriet STAINER  7 Kendal     32.53     
31. Esmay DART  6 Kendal     42.51 
 
EVENT 8 Boys Open 25m Freestyle             
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     21.51     
2. Lochlan HEDDLES  8 Kendal     22.89     
3. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     24.36     
4. Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal     25.50     
5. Joss BROOKES  8 Kendal     27.60     
6. George KINNEAR  8 Kendal     28.17     
7. Riley CHAPMAN  8 Kendal     29.28     
8. Daniel KACA  8 Kendal     30.04     
9. Harry HAYTON  8 Kendal     30.87     
10. Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal     34.87     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack CARRADICE  9 Kendal     22.40     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal     20.25     
2. Oakley WALTON  10 Kendal     20.60     
3. Jed TANSLEY  10 Kendal     21.14     
4. Bartosz KACA  10 Kendal     22.19     
5. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     22.65     
6. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     24.24     
7. Jack BOURNE  10 Kendal     25.89     
8. Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal     26.38     
9. Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal     27.06     
10. Joseff TANCREL  10 Kendal     27.81     
11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal     16.97     
2. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     19.48     
3. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     22.03     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName  AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel LOWDON  12 Kendal     16.97     
2. Jack HEMSLEY  12 Kendal     19.48     
3. Alfie MARSHALL  10 Kendal     20.25     
4. Oakley WALTON  10 Kendal     20.60     
5. Jed TANSLEY  10 Kendal     21.14     
6. Elliott DART  8 Kendal     21.51     
7. Fynlay HEMINGWAY 11 Kendal     22.03     
8. Bartosz KACA  10 Kendal     22.19     
9. Jack CARRADICE  9 Kendal     22.40     
10. Iestyn MORGAN  10 Kendal     22.65     
11. Lochlan HEDDLES  8 Kendal     22.89     
12. Logan HEDDLE  10 Kendal     24.24     
13. Adam WOJTACKI  8 Kendal     24.36     
14. Samuel PARRY  8 Kendal     25.50     
15. Jack BOURNE  10 Kendal     25.89     
16. Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal     26.38     
17. Austin TAYLOR  10 Kendal     27.06     
18. Joss BROOKES  8 Kendal     27.60     
19. Joseff TANCREL  10 Kendal     27.81     
20. George KINNEAR  8 Kendal     28.17     
21. Riley CHAPMAN  8 Kendal     29.28     
22. Daniel KACA  8 Kendal     30.04     
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23. Harry HAYTON  8 Kendal     30.87     
24. Harrison HEMINGWAY 6 Kendal     34.87 
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